
                At Washyfi, we specialize in delivering exceptional laundry    
                  solutions tailored for the hospitality industry. Our commitment  
                   to quality, reliability, and efficiency ensures that your linens,   
                                towels, uniforms, and other essentials remain impeccably clean,              
             fresh, and long-lasting.

                      Equipped with state-of-the-art imported washing technology and 
biodegradable cleaning solutions, we prioritize fabric care while maintaining the 
highest hygiene standards. Our eco-friendly approach not only enhances the longevity 
and softness of your fabrics but also supports sustainable practices in your operations.

                  From boutique hotels to luxury resorts and large hospitality chains, 
Washyfi is your trusted partner for flexible, timely, and cost-effective laundry services. 
We help streamline your operations, so you can focus on delivering an exceptional 
guest experience.

        Let Washyfi handle your laundry needs while you create unforgettable 
stays for your guests.!

Washyfi by DBW TEKRAFT, Site No. 1, West, Kaliaman Nagar, Mother 
India Shelters, Otthakalmandapam Road, Seerapalayam, Coimbatore 641105
Phone: +91 85900 30639, e-mail: contact@washyfi.in website: https://washyfi.in

Bank A/c Name: DBW TEKRAFT, A/c Number: 0193073000001048,
IFSC: SIBL0000193, South Indian Bank, Branch: Pappampatti



20 kg washer (Wet wash enabled)
15 kg Stacker (Washer + Dryer)
Flat work ironer
Vacuum Ironing Table & Boiler set
Servo Stabilizer 35 KVA
Printer
ChemicalsChemicals
Franchisee Fee
TOTAL
(GST 18% & Transportation Extra)

690000
820000
568500
195000
75000
25000
3000030000
250000
2653500

1
2
1
1
1
1

COST HEADS
EQUIPMENTS COST

ADDITIONAL
INVESTMENT
- Electricity Backup
- Plumbing & Electrical
- Pick-up Van 

ROYALTY
5% of monthly 
business volume 

NO

Double sheet      20     100     2000
Single sheet       15     100     1500
Pillow cover         10     200     2000
Bath towel          17     200     3400
Blanket Single     30     100     3000
Blanket double     50     100     5000
PillowPillow           40     200     8000
Table cloth       20       25       500
Napkin Towel        5     400     2000
Duvet cover single         100     0
Duvet cover double        100     0
Duvet single        0     100     0
Duvet double       0     100     0
Mattress protectorMattress protector    0     100     0
Pillow protector     0     200     0

27400TOTAL

Window curtain 5ft (Optional)      0
Window curtain 6ft (Optional)      0
Window celling curtain(Optional)    0
Mosquito net (Optional)          0
Cusion (Optional)              0
Cusion cover (Optional)          0
Bath mat (Optional)Bath mat (Optional)               0
Hand towel (Optional)           0
Pool Towel (Optional)            0
UNIFORMS                  0
Shirt                      0
Trouser                    0
Apron                      0
Chef coatChef coat                    0
T-shirt                     0
Saree (Optional)               0
Blouse (Optional)              0

ITEMS         RATE    IF 100
ROOMS

30 days work
15 days work
10 days work

27400
27400
27400

822000
411000
274000

130000
130000
130000

164400
82200
54800

527600
198800
89200

No. of working
days

Daily
Revenue

Total
Revenue

Fixed
Expenses

Variable
Expenses Net Profit

CAPACITY: 300 - 400 KG/DAY
AREA REQUIREMENT: 1000 TO 1200 SQFT

Rent
Staff salary
Manager

30000
75000
25000

Chemical
EB
Water 
Gas
Miscellaneous
Pick up& Delivery 

(20% of
revenue)

Variable ExpensesFixed Expenses

Number of staff : 5



30 kg washer (Wet wash enabled)
20 kg washer (Wet wash enabled)
15 kg Stacker (Washer + Dryer)
25 kg Dryer Gas + Electrical
Flat work ironer
Vacuum Ironing Table & Boiler set
Servo Stabilizer 50 KVAServo Stabilizer 50 KVA
Printer
Chemicals
Franchisee Fee
TOTAL
(GST 18% & Transportation Extra)

795000
690000
410000
515000
568500
195000
100000100000
25000
50000
350000
3698500

ADDITIONAL
INVESTMENT

- Electricity Backup
- Plumbing & Electrical
- Pick-up Van 

ROYALTY
5% of monthly 
business volume 

1
1
1
1
1
1
11
1

COST HEADS
EQUIPMENTS COSTNO

Double sheet      20     200     4000
Single sheet       15     200     3000
Pillow cover         10     400     4000
Bath towel          17     400     6800
Blanket Single     30     200     6000
Blanket double     50     200     10000
PillowPillow           40     400     16000
Table cloth       20       50     1000
Napkin Towel        5     200     1000
Duvet cover single                  0
Duvet cover double                 0
Duvet single                      0
Duvet double                     0
Mattress protectorMattress protector                  0
Pillow protector                   0

51800TOTAL

Window curtain 5ft (Optional)      0
Window curtain 6ft (Optional)      0
Window celling curtain(Optional)    0
Mosquito net (Optional)          0
Cusion (Optional)              0
Cusion cover (Optional)          0
Bath mat (Optional)Bath mat (Optional)               0
Hand towel (Optional)           0
Pool Towel (Optional)            0
UNIFORMS                  0
Shirt                      0
Trouser                    0
Apron                      0
Chef coatChef coat                    0
T-shirt                     0
Saree (Optional)               0
Blouse (Optional)              0

ITEMS         RATE    IF 100
ROOMS

30 days work
15 days work
10 days work

51800
51800
51800

1554000

777000

518000

190000
190000
190000

310800
155400
103600

1053200
431600
224400

No. of working
days

Daily
Revenue

Total
Revenue

Fixed
Expenses

Variable
Expenses Net Profit

CAPACITY: 600 - 700 KG/DAY
AREA REQUIREMENT: 1200 TO 1500 SQFT

Rent
Staff salary
Manager

45000
120000
25000

Chemical
EB
Water 
Gas
Miscellaneous
Pick up& Delivery 

(20% of
revenue)

Variable ExpensesFixed Expenses

Number of staff : 8



30 kg washer (Wet wash enabled)
20 kg washer (Wet wash enabled)
15 kg Stacker (Washer + Dryer)
25 kg Dryer Gas + Electrical
Flat work ironer
Vacuum Ironing Table & Boiler set
Servo Stabilizer 65 KVAServo Stabilizer 65 KVA
Printer
Chemicals
Franchisee Fee
TOTAL
(GST 18% & Transportation Extra)

1590000
690000
410000
1030000
1137000
195000
123000123000
25000
100000
500000
5800000

ADDITIONAL
INVESTMENT
- Electricity Backup
- Plumbing & Electrical
- Pick-up Van 

ROYALTY
5% of monthly 
business volume 

2
1
1
2
2
1
11
1

COST HEADS
EQUIPMENTS COSTNO

Double sheet      20     300     6000
Single sheet       15     300     4500
Pillow cover         10     600     6000
Bath towel          17     600    10200
Blanket Single     30     300     9000
Blanket double     50     300     15000
PillowPillow           40     600     24000
Table cloth       20       75     1500
Napkin Towel        5     300     1500
Duvet cover single                  0
Duvet cover double                 0
Duvet single                      0
Duvet double                     0
Mattress protectorMattress protector                  0
Pillow protector                   0

77700TOTAL

Window curtain 5ft (Optional)      0
Window curtain 6ft (Optional)      0
Window celling curtain(Optional)    0
Mosquito net (Optional)          0
Cusion (Optional)              0
Cusion cover (Optional)          0
Bath mat (Optional)Bath mat (Optional)               0
Hand towel (Optional)           0
Pool Towel (Optional)            0
UNIFORMS                  0
Shirt                      0
Trouser                    0
Apron                      0
Chef coatChef coat                    0
T-shirt                     0
Saree (Optional)               0
Blouse (Optional)              0

ITEMS         RATE    IF 100
ROOMS

30 days work
15 days work
10 days work

77700
77700
77700

2331000

1165500

777000

260000
260000
260000

466200
233100
155400

1604800
672400
361600

No. of working
days

Daily
Revenue

Total
Revenue

Fixed
Expenses

Variable
Expenses Net Profit

CAPACITY: 900 - 1000 KG/DAY
AREA REQUIREMENT: 2000 TO 2500 SQFT

Rent
Staff salary
Manager

60000
150000
50000

Chemical
EB
Water 
Gas
Miscellaneous
Pick up& Delivery 

(20% of
revenue)

Variable ExpensesFixed Expenses

Number of staff : 10
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